City of Duluth it P St

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0509R Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/15/2018 In control: Recreation, Libraries and Authorities

On agenda: 6/25/2018 Final action: 6/25/2018

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AMENDMENT TO A JOINT POWERS AGREEMENT WITH THE

MINNESOTA POLLUTION CONTROL AGENCY ACCEPTING A GRANT IN AN AMOUNT NO LESS
THAN $2,155,660 TO FUND A PORTION OF THE COST OF THE MINNESOTA SLIP SEAWALL
REPAIR AND CLEANUP PROJECT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/25/2018 1 City Council adopted
City of Duluth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

